123-000238

HARDWARE LIST
NO| DESCRIPTION Qry
| JCBCW SCREW M6é6.3 x 65 | () 8pcs
Il | M4 ALLEN KEY ~ = 1pc
il | JCBCW SCREW Mé.3 x 50 wue) | 11pces
IV |M8 x 30 PLASTIC DOWEL = | 5pcs
V |PVC NAIL WITH PIN b 16pcs
VI [Q-FIT @ro@ (O 8sets
VIl |STICKER O 19pcs
VIl |M3.5 x 30 CHIPBOARD SCREW auws® | 32PCS
IX | M4 x 38 CHIPBOARD SCREW aeeees® | 2PCS
X | M8 x 32 CHIPBOARD SCREW «wtee® | 8pCS
X1 |14" DRAWER SLIDER & SCREW M3.5x 12 |===—=2F%| 2sets
X1l [01-15 SPACE PARTS & SCREWM3.5x 30 QOO =| 2sets
X1l |[M8 x 25 WOOD DOWEL B | 8pcs
XIV | Q-FIT(smail) GE=»® | 2sets




STEP 1

—

-
7
4

1\

M8 x 25 N

Wood Dowe

|

@Xlﬂ

/
|
\

STEP 2




STEP 3

STEP 4 ArrenTion
v

7T
/
/ ?’ \
L XV
\ | /
\'-...__,// g




STEP 5

STEP 6




NO | DESCRIPTION QrY NO|DESCRIPTION Q1Y NO|DESCRIPTION QTY
A |BACK VERTICAL 01 G |LEG 01
B | SIDE SUPPORT 02 H |FRONT VERTICAL 01 DL [DRAWER SIDE (Left) 02
C [LEFT SIDE 01 | |DRAWER FACE (Left) 01 DR [DRAWER SIDE (Right) 02
D |RIGHT SIDE 01 J |DRAWER FACE (Right) 01 DB [DRAWER BASE 02
E |CENTRE VERTICAL 01 K [DECORATIVE BOARD 02 DE |DRAWER END 02
F | CENTRE VERTICAL 01 L |[DECORATIVE BOARD 01 DS |DRAWER BASE SUPPORT 02




